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A ARa nk

S ophia  Gr im ley1267
Peninsula  SM

8.925 9.450 9.1759.425 36.975
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Yum e Yano1269
Peninsula  SM

9.200 9.350 9.1009.100 36.750
3 2 5T 3T 2 

2 

Ha iley Chan1254
Gymtowne - SSF

9.300 9.075 8.8259.400 36.600
1 3 2 6 3 

3 

M iru Bhyun1241
American

8.600 8.950 9.2009.225 35.975
9 5 3T 1 4 

4 

M argare t C lendenin1255
Gymtowne - SSF

8.950 8.700 8.9259.225 35.800
4 7 3T 5 5 

5 

Billie  S he lby1249
American

9.225 9.050 9.1008.400 35.775
2 4 10 3T 6 

6 

Audrey Pe rry1275
USA  Sports Hollister

8.800 8.600 8.5509.100 35.050
6 8 5T 9 7 

7 

A shlyn Pa llo tt1274
USA  Sports Hollister

8.700 8.350 8.7508.600 34.400
7 9 9 7 8 

8 

Avery T revino1276
USA  Sports Hollister

8.500 7.650 8.6008.675 33.425
10 10 8 8 9 

9 

Pa ige  C rothe rs1244
American

8.650 8.800 8.0257.600 33.075
8 6 11 10 10 

10 

F rancesca  Oram1247
American

0.000 0.000 0.0009.100 9.100
11 11 5T 11 11 

11 
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